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46 Giro Ciclistico Friuli-Venezia Giulia Elite/U23
07 - 11 MAGGIO 2008
1" Tappa - 07/05/08
Ormelle (TV) - Vitt. Veneto (TV) - (Km 153,800)
Classifica Generale

Totale Km 153,800 Media 43.786 Km/h

TIPO GARA: ST N. GARA: 6562 N. TAPPA: 01 COD. REG.: 05 CIN: U . SOC. ORG.: 0257
ORD NUM COD UCI CONCORRENTE AN NAZ COD SQUADRA TEMPO  DISTACCO
GIOVANI
1 73 ITA19870629 PIECHELE Andrea G 87 ITA  TRE UC TREVIGIANI 3:30'45 0
2 50 1TA19860303 GIACOMIN Andrea G 86 ITA FIL FILMOP RAMONDA BOTTOLI P 3:30'45 0
3 102 1TA19860519 DE MARCHI Alessandro G 86 ITA BRI G.S. BRISOT CARDIN BIBAN 3:30'45 0
4 159 RUS19870613 KLYUEV Andrey SG 87 RUS SMA G.S.S.MARCO CONCRETE 3:30'45 0
5 30 ITA19860516 COLO' Alessandro G 86 ITA BRU BRUNERO-PROMOCICLO 3:30'49 4
6 121 1TA19880519 CEOLA Mattia G 88 ITA COP U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VI 3:31'27 42
7 77 GBR19870309 TENNANT Andrew SG 87 GBR GBR GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE 3:31'51 1'06
8 105 MDA19870609 BERDOS Oleg SG 87 MDA BRI G.S.BRISOT CARDIN BIBAN 3:31'51 1'06
9 5 RUS19870925 SEREBRYAKOV Alexander SG 87 RUS LUP A.C.S. GRUPPO LUPI 3:31'51 1'06
10 183 ITA19880610 GALUPPINI Andrea G 88 ITA GAV GS GAVARDO TECMOR 3:31'51 1'06
11 64 BLR19870923 MAKSIMCHYK Pavel SG 87 BLR MOR MORO-SSCOTT-BICYCLE LINE 3:31'51 1'06
12 110 I1TA19870513 VELLA Giuseppe G 87 ITA PAL PALAZZAGO ELLEDENT RAD - 3:31'51 1'06
13 11 FRA19860117 BARLE Florent SG 86 FRA AVC AVC AIXEN PROVENCE 3:31'51 1'06
14 165 AUT19881024 SCHORN Daniel SG 88 AUT AUS AUSTRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 3:31'51 1'06
15 103 1TA19860815 CORRA' Paolo G 86 ITA BRI G.S. BRISOT CARDIN BIBAN 3:31'51 1'06
16 100 1TA19880623 VICINI Mauro G 88 ITA MAP MAPOORO NAMED -TEAM AURO  3:31'51 1'06
17 162 AUT19870103 LUDESCHER Phillip SG 87 AUT AUS AUSTRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 3:31'51 1'06
18 117 ALB19880709 HAXHI Ervin SG 88 ALB CIA T.CIAPONIED.IPERMADE TA 3:31'51 1'06
19 47 ITA19891008 TINCANI Andrea G 89 ITA FIL FILMOP RAMONDA BOTTOLI P 3:31'51 1'06
20 65 1TA19880312 PADOIN Francesco G 88 ITA MOR MORO-SSCOTT-BICYCLE LINE 3:31'51 1'06
21 84 1TA19860408 CORAZZIN Albino G 86 ITA MAR MARCHIOL EMISFERO LIQUIG 3:31'51 1'06
22 32 ITA19861202 FERRARO Damiano G 86 ITA BRE ASD VC BREGANZE - OLEOD 3:31'51 1'06
23 158 1TA19861119 IANNIELLO Vincenzo G 86 ITA SMA G.S. S.MARCO CONCRETE 3:31'51 1'06
24 91 1TA19861222 BONIFETTO Federico G 86 ITA CYC CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3:31'51 1'06
25 46 ITA19880605 BAGGIO Filippo G 88 ITA FIL FILMOP RAMONDA BOTTOLI P 3:31'51 1'06
26 67 ITA19861106 GITTO Luigi G 86 ITA GRA GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB 3:31'51 1'06
27 81 ITA19890913 SANTORO Antonio G 89 ITA MAR MARCHIOL EMISFERO LIQUIG 3:31'51 1'06
28 119 1TA19880302 TIRACORRENDO Lorenzo G 88 ITA CIA  T.CIAPONI ED.IPERMADE TA 3:31'51 1'06
29 66 ITA19870723 BETTI Emiliano G 87 ITA GRA GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB 3:31'51 1'06
30 163 AUT19880929 KRIZEK Matthias SG 88 AUT AUS AUSTRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 3:31'51 1'06
31 93 ITA19870420 PONTA Marco G 87 ITA CYC CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3:31'51 1'06
32 198 ESP19870708 MERINO Jesus SG 87 ESP VAL BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS SAUN 3:31'51 1'06
33 128 ITA19871026 TASSINARI Gabriele G 87 ITA  ZAL GS ZALF DESIREE FIOR 3:31'51 1'06
34 34 1TA19870414 TAPPARELLO Marco G 87 ITA BRE ASD VC BREGANZE - OLEOD 3:31'51 1'06
35 167 ITA19860830 CARGNELUTTI Diego G 86 ITA BAS U.C. BASSO PIAVE - BICI 3:31'51 1'06
36 2 ITA19860829 FAZIO Fabio G 86 ITA LUP A.C.S. GRUPPO LUPI 3:31'51 1'06
37 26 1TA19880602 SALVIETTI Tommaso G 88 ITA BRU BRUNERO-PROMOCICLO 3:31'51 1'06
38 199 UKR19870326 NIKOLIENKO Eugeniy SG 87 UKR VAL BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS SAUN 3:31'51 1'06
39 118 1TA19880102 PAPALE Pasquale G 88 ITA CIA T.CIAPONI ED.IPERMADE TA 3:31'51 1'06
40 180 1TA19870109 CANESCHI Lorenzo G 87 ITA DAN DANTON CAPARRINI VIBERT 3:31'51 1'06
41 127 1TA19870619 MODOLO Sacha G 87 ITA  ZAL GS ZALF DESIREE FIOR 3:31'51 1'06
42 161 AUT19870920 DENIFL Stefan SG 87 AUT AUS AUSTRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 3:31'51 1'06
43 113 1TA19860307 MARGUTTI Damiano G 86 ITA POD GS PODENZANO - JUVENES S 3:31'51 1'06
44 54 I1TA19860317 CIMAROLLI Manuel G 86 ITA OTC PROGETTOCICLISMO OTC-DOO  3:31'51 1'06
45 22 SLO19870918 BURJEK Nik SG 87 SLO SAK SAVA KRANJ 3:31'51 1'06
46 94 RUS19880602 MAXIMOV Roman SG 88 RUS CYC CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3:31'51 1'06
47 68 1TA19861002 LIQUORI Sante Marco G 86 ITA GRA GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB 3:31'51 1'06
48 85 1TA19880302 COTESTA Leandro G 88 ITA MAR MARCHIOL EMISFERO LIQUIG 3:31'51 1'06
49 79 GBR19880304 BURKE Steven SG 88 GBR GBR GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE 3:31'51 1'06
50 164 AUT19860728 POLL Stefan SG 86 AUT AUS AUSTRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 3:31'51 1'06
51 197 1TA19891013 BORELLA Fredico G 89 ITA VAL BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS SAUN 3:31'51 1'06
52 190 ITA19861121 D'ELPIDIO Massimo G 86 ITA MON MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CAS  3:31'51 1'06
53 189 ITA19861008 DI DOMIZIO Simone G 86 ITA MON MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CAS  3:31'51 1'06
54 109 BLR19870713 TARASAU Artur SG 87 BLR PAL PALAZZAGO ELLEDENT RAD - 3:31'51 1'06
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ORD NUM

55

132
76
129
169
98
205
166
104
62
187
160
185
59
116
168
16
200
92
49
126
80
157
96
99
145
70
10
78
175
37
130
201
123
69
173
4
57

COD UucClI

UKR19870731
GBR19881003
ITA19870630
ITA19881117
ITA19890913
TPE19881021
ITA19881116
ITA19880314
ITA19870502
ITA19870729
ITA19861129
RUS19880801
GBR19870711
ITA19891105
ITA19870617
SWE19880218
ITA19890616
ITA19860501
ITA19860704
ITA19870822
GBR1989082
ITA19880308
LTU19880823
ITA19870505
SuU119880312
ITA19871105
DEN19860420
GBR19880816
ITA19881021
HUN19860621
ITA19880106
JPN19860409
ITA19860825
ITA19860717
ITA19860826
ITA19860715
BEL19860825

07-11 maggio 2008

CONCORRENTE

SCHEDOV Vitalyi
DOWSETT Alex
CECCHIN Enrico
CAVASIN Daniele
OGGIONI Denis

WANG Yin-Chih
LORENZON Marco
FEDRIGO Leonida
SAVORGNANO Gabriele
POSTACCHINI Roberto
VAIROLI Mattia
KHOLODOQV Alexander
SHAND Daniel
BARABESI Mattia
BRAGATO Nicola
ANDERSSON Lars
CAPILLO Manuel
MATTION Tiziano
GRENDENE Andrea
BRAMBILLA Gianluca
McEVOQY Jonathan
IANNIELLO Maurizio
KUKTA Marius
ZANELLA Marco Giuseppe
BAER Michael

RUFO Giuseppe
JORGENSEN Jonas Aaen
BELLIS Jonathan
BRAGGION Fabrizio
CZIRAKI Istvan
BENFATTO Marco
KIKUCHI Masaaki

LAl Luca

PANTQO' Carmelo Consolato
DA ROS Gianni

TURINI Andrea

GLAUX Jerome

IL D.S.C.
M.Stegher
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AN

87
88
87
88
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
88
87
89
87
88
89
86
86
87
89
88
88
87
88
87
86
88
88
86
88
86
86
86
86
86
86

NAZ

UKR
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
TPE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
GBR
ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
LTU
ITA
Sul
ITA
DEN
GBR
ITA
HUN
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL

COD

UKR
GBR
ZAL
BAS
MAP
EQA
BAS
BRI
MOR
MON
SMA
GAV
PzC
CIA
BAS
TTA
VAL
cyc
FIL
ZAL
GBR
SMA
MAP
MAP
HAD
GRA
GLS
GBR
NIE
PNB
ZAL
EQA
cop
GRA
NIE
LUP
PZC

SQUADRA

UCRAINA NAZIONALE

GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE
GS ZALF DESIREE FIOR

U.C. BASSO PIAVE - BICI
MAPOORO NAMED -TEAM AURO
MEITAN HOMPO-GDR

U.C. BASSO PIAVE - BICI

G.S. BRISOT CARDIN BIBAN
MORO-SSCOTT-BICYCLE LINE
MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CAS
G.S. SSMARCO CONCRETE

GS GAVARDO TECMOR
PROFEL - PRORACE CT
T.CIAPONI ED.IPERMADE TA
U.C. BASSO PIAVE - BICI

TEAM TREK - ADECCO

BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS SAUN
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

FILMOP RAMONDA BOTTOLI P
GS ZALF DESIREE FIOR

GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE
G.S. SSMARCO CONCRETE
MAPOORO NAMED -TEAM AURO
MAPOORO NAMED -TEAM AURO
HADIMEC - NAZIONALE ELET
GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB
TEAM GLS PAKKE SHOP
GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE
NAZIONALE ITALIANA ENDUR
P_NIVO BETON EXPRESSZ 20
GS ZALF DESIREE FIOR
MEITAN HOMPO-GDR

U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VI
GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB
NAZIONALE ITALIANA ENDUR
A.C.S. GRUPPO LUPI

PROFEL - PRORACE CT

TEMPO  DISTACCO
3:31'51 1'06
3:32'44 1'59
3:34'07 322
3:34'07 322
3:34'07 322
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:34'54 4'09
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:37'11 6'26
3:38'50 8'05
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